
Pilibhit - Mailani MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52225 - Pass - NER 
PBE/Pilibhit Junction to MLN/Mailani Junction 

2h 0m - 67 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PBE Pilibhit Junction 21:00 3 1 0 57 183 NER
2 MALA Mala 21:13 21:15 2m 1 1 12 58 186 NER
3 SG Shahgarh 21:27 21:29 2m 1 1 24 52 NER
4 PP Puranpur 21:42 21:47 5m 1 1 35 35 181 NER
5 DYK Dudhia Khurd 22:03 22:05 2m 1 1 44 43 179 NER
6 KRYA Kurraiya 22:15 22:16 1m 1 1 52 46 174 NER
7 SW Sehramau 22:24 22:26 2m 1 1 58 17 172 NER
8 MLN Mailani Junction 23:00 2 1 67 - 166 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (14:19)

May 22 2024 (14:19)

1

1


